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Orthopaedic Manual Therapy Academy. OMTA

A registered Interest group of
International Federation of Orthopaedic Manipulative Physical
Therapists
IFOMPT

Orthopaedic Manual Therapy
Certificate (OMTC)

Cairo- Egypt
31 December 2018/ 1-2-3-4-5 January 2019
This is the official program of the OMTA .

The program consists of:

1- Module 1: Manual therapy foundation (MTF) : 2 days 16 Hours

2- Module 2: Clinical reasoning and practice for spine and extremities 2 days 16 Hours

3- Module 3: Integrated manual therapy approach for spine and extremities. 2 days 16 Hours
2-Distance learning self reading and tasks .

3-Certification exam
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Course description :

Click here .

Who Can attend :

Physiotherapists and medical doctors

Fee

National Internship students

*First 20 seats

National Practitioners

*First 20 seats

Group registration (4+)

Early Bird Registration ( Before 31/9/2018)
Late Registration (After 31/9/2018)

Overseas practitioners

Early Bird registration ( Before 31/9/2018)
Normal registration (After 31/9/2018)
Overseas Internship students

Early Bird registration ( Before 31/9/2018)

Normal registration (After 31/9/2018)

4900 LE

4500 LE

5200 LE

5500 LE

6000 LE

6600 LE

500 $

550%

450 $

480 $



https://docs.wixstatic.com/ugd/a87948_ab889ad2ac1c41f2b35df5a00219a0ee.pdf
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The course fees covers:

@ Attending the 3 modules ( total of 6 days)

@ Registration fees for the certificate exam.

@ Certificate of attendance (OMTA & PRIMEPHYSIO UK)

@ Distance learning course material ( screencast, research articles, powerpoint presentations)

@ OMTA full membership, one year free membership ( you name and contact info will be displayed on
the website, OMTA newsletter, OMTA journal)

For more info & registration:

TEL: +201003204374 +201282624202

www.omtae.org info@omtae.org



http://www.omtae.org/
mailto:info@omtae.org

