

## Orthopaedic Manual Therapy Academy. OMTA

A registered Interest group of
International Federation of Orthopaedic Manipulative Physical
Therapists
IFOMPT

# Orthopaedic Manual Therapy Certificate (OMTC)

**Cairo- Egypt** 

31 December 2018/ 1-2-3-4-5 January 2019

This is the official program of the OMTA.

## The program consists of:

- 1- Module 1: Manual therapy foundation (MTF): 2 days 16 Hours
- 2- Module 2: Clinical reasoning and practice for spine and extremities 2 days 16 Hours
- 3- Module 3: Integrated manual therapy approach for spine and extremities, 2 days 16 Hours
- 2-Distance learning self reading and tasks.
- 3-Certification exam



### Course description :

#### Click here .

#### Who Can attend:

#### **Physiotherapists and medical doctors**

#### Fee :

National Internship students		4900 LE
*First 20 seats		4500 LE
National Practitioners		
*First 20 seats		5200 LE
Group registration (4+)		5500 LE
Early Bird Registration (Before 31/9/2018)		6000 LE
Late Registration (After 31/9/2018)		6600 LE
Overseas practitioners		
Early Bird registration	( Before 31/9/2018)	500 \$
Normal registration	( After 31/9/2018)	550 \$
Overseas Internship students		
Early Bird registration	( Before 31/9/2018)	450 \$
Normal registration	( After 31/9/2018)	480 \$



#### The course fees covers:

- Attending the 3 modules ( total of 6 days)
- Registration fees for the certificate exam.
- Certificate of attendance (OMTA & PRIMEPHYSIO UK)
- Distance learning course material (screencast, research articles, powerpoint presentations)
- OMTA full membership, one year free membership (you name and contact info will be displayed on the website, OMTA newsletter, OMTA journal)

For more info & registration:

TEL: +201003204374 +201282624202

www.omtae.org info@omtae.org